
BERKS COUNTY GIRLS 5K 

Oct. 18, 2007 

Results by RUNHIGH.COM 

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser 
to find the performance of a specific individual or team.  

PLACE  TEAM                  POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME    SPREAD

 

  1   Gov. Mifflin -G          78    3    6   10   28   31   36   68   20:47      1:28

  2   Tulpehocken              90    1   18   19   20   32   35   51   20:53      2:13

  3   Wyomissing Area         105   11   13   23   24   34   38   57   21:06      1:20

  4   Muhlenberg              110    4    5   14   22   65   67   70   21:05      2:59

  5   Wilson                  113    9   16   25   30   33   37   46   21:12      1:18

  6   Oley Valley             183   15   26   41   48   53   54   56   21:50      1:39

  7   Exeter Township -G      199   17   21   40   60   61   62   63   21:58      1:52

  8   Daniel Boone            207    7   27   45   55   73   85   91   22:04      3:32

  9   Conrad Weiser -G        221   29   42   43   49   58   76   78   22:14      1:17

 10   Kutztown                232    8   39   52   64   69   94  100   22:14      3:10

11*   Fleetwood Area          324   44   47   74   75   84   89   90   23:19      2:14

12*   Hamburg                 324    2   71   81   83   87   95   96   23:21      4:42

 13   Twin Valley -G          334   50   59   66   77   82   97   98   23:21      1:52

 14   Schuylkill Valley       342   12   72   80   86   92   99        23:41      4:49

 15   Reading High            463   79   88   93  101  102             25:49      3:15

 

INCOMPLETE TEAMS: 

Holy Name 

 

Individuals 

 

1. Gov. Mifflin -G 

    3  Molly Mitchell, Jr*         20:06    6:29 

    6  Lindsay Topper, Jr*         20:17    6:32 

   10  Cara Guth, So*              20:29    6:36 

   28  Courtney Weik, So*          21:31    6:56 

   31  Mary Swoyer, Jr*            21:33    6:57 

   36  Gabrielle Balesrtier, So*   21:54    7:04 

   68  Amy Diebolt, Sr*            23:19    7:31 

Time = 1:43:54     Places = 78 

 

2. Tulpehocken 

    1  Heather Weiss, So*          19:32    6:18 

   18  Hilary Nykwest, Sr*         21:00    6:46 

   19  Mallory Ketterer, Sr*       21:03    6:47 

   20  Stacey Manbeck, Sr*         21:04    6:48 

   32  Kelli Noecker, Fr*          21:45    7:01 

   35  Brooke Stewart, Sr*         21:53    7:03 

   51  Jenny Reinhart, Jr*         22:25    7:14 

Time = 1:44:22     Places = 90 

 

3. Wyomissing Area 

   11  Nicolette Miller, Sr*       20:32    6:37 

   13  Noel Geraci, So*            20:38    6:39 
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   23  Katherine Harvey, Jr*       21:14    6:51 

   24  Alexa Bickhart, Fr*         21:14    6:51 

   34  Erika Rist, So*             21:51    7:03 

   38  Kirsten Polins, Jr*         21:57    7:05 

   57  Casey Fromm, So*            22:37    7:18 

Time = 1:45:27     Places = 105 

 

4. Muhlenberg 

    4  Lauren O'Brien, Sr*         20:11    6:31 

    5  Kelsy Rushing, So*          20:12    6:31 

   14  Krystal Gangaway, So*       20:40    6:40 

   22  Laura Mauroschadt, So*      21:13    6:51 

   65  Shannon Mulligan, So*       23:09    7:28 

   67  Amanda Eager, So*           23:17    7:31 

   70  Diana Christman, Sr*        23:41    7:38 

Time = 1:45:25     Places = 110 

 

5. Wilson 

    9  Jessica Clark, Jr*          20:28    6:36 

   16  Cadee Rockwell, Sr*         20:52    6:44 

   25  Marlee Redford, Sr*         21:20    6:53 

   30  Olivia Kenney, So*          21:33    6:57 

   33  Erika Peiffer, So*          21:45    7:01 

   37  Kristin Overman, Jr*        21:56    7:04 

   46  Michelle Phillips, Sr*      22:14    7:10 

Time = 1:45:56     Places = 113 

 

6. Oley Valley 

   15  Emily Bieber, Jr*           20:50    6:43 

   26  Brianna Ninni, Sr*          21:23    6:54 

   41  Danielle Vallely, So*       22:06    7:08 

   48  Caitlin Maloney, Sr*        22:21    7:12 

   53  Melissa Sell, Fr*           22:28    7:15 

   54  Erin Flickinger, So*        22:31    7:16 

   56  Jerri Catagnus, Sr*         22:35    7:17 

Time = 1:49:06     Places = 183 

 

7. Exeter Township -G 

   17  Sarah Mulvey, Jr*           21:00    6:46 

   21  Mandy Flamm, Fr*            21:05    6:48 

   40  Allison Ehret, Sr*          22:04    7:07 

   60  Colleen Mackey, So*         22:51    7:22 

   61  Sarah Landis, So*           22:51    7:22 

   62  Jen Jordan, Sr*             22:51    7:22 

   63  Ashley Kormos, Sr*          22:52    7:22 

Time = 1:49:50     Places = 199 

 

8. Daniel Boone 

    7  Jodie Kitchell, So*         20:17    6:32 

   27  Erin McGreal, Fr*           21:30    6:56 

   45  Nicole Burns, So*           22:13    7:10 

   55  Devon Chilensky, Fr*        22:31    7:16 

   73  Gina Grier, Jr*             23:48    7:41 

   85  Christine Elsas, Sr*        24:27    7:53 

   91  Anne-Marie Estrella, Sr*    25:20    8:10 

Time = 1:50:18     Places = 207 

 

9. Conrad Weiser -G 

   29  Courey Schaefer, Sr*        21:33    6:57 

   42  Brittney Lebo, Sr*          22:11    7:09 
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   43  Shayna Speicher, Fr*        22:13    7:10 

   49  Taylor Bunnell, So*         22:21    7:12 

   58  Monica Oliveto, Sr*         22:50    7:22 

   76  Alyssa Bosold, Jr*          23:58    7:44 

   78  Amberly Harman, Jr*         24:01    7:45 

Time = 1:51:06     Places = 221 

 

10. Kutztown 

    8  Emily Miller, So*           20:19    6:33 

   39  Rachel Winters, Jr*         21:59    7:05 

   52  Libby Crow, So*             22:25    7:14 

   64  Britta Schumacher, Fr*      22:56    7:24 

   69  Layne Mertz, Fr*            23:29    7:34 

   94  Mary Story, So*             25:28    8:13 

  100  Emily Massaro, Fr*          26:48    8:38 

Time = 1:51:06     Places = 232 

 

11*. Fleetwood Area 

   44  Ariel Gehringer, Sr*        22:13    7:10 

   47  Kelsey Ream, Jr*            22:14    7:10 

   74  Tammy Garzon, Jr*           23:50    7:41 

   75  Jacqueline Buss, Jr*        23:54    7:42 

   84  Alexa Schaeffer, So*        24:26    7:53 

   89  Emily Heffner, So*          25:12    8:08 

   90  Kelly Wagner, Jr*           25:15    8:09 

Time = 1:56:35     Places = 324 

 

12*. Hamburg 

    2  Taylor Seitzinger, Jr*      19:52    6:24 

   71  Alexa Shupp, So*            23:41    7:38 

   81  Amanda Keener, So*          24:14    7:49 

   83  Ashley Neils, Jr*           24:25    7:52 

   87  Sara Hix, So*               24:34    7:55 

   95  Alyssa Hix, Sr*             25:41    8:17 

   96  Stacy Strauss, Fr*          25:54    8:21 

Time = 1:56:44     Places = 324 

 

13. Twin Valley -G 

   50  Carlie Arbaugh, Jr*         22:24    7:13 

   59  Rachel Biggerstaff, Jr*     22:50    7:22 

   66  Renae Bowman, Fr*           23:17    7:30 

   77  Justine Declamente, So*     24:00    7:44 

   82  Katie Hix, So*              24:15    7:49 

   97  Jiselle Georzano, Fr*       26:12    8:27 

   98  Amy Batog, Sr*              26:24    8:31 

Time = 1:56:44     Places = 334 

 

14. Schuylkill Valley 

   12  Courtney Whitmoyer, Sr*     20:35    6:38 

   72  Korissa Lincoln, Fr*        23:45    7:40 

   80  Megan Albright, Sr*         24:12    7:48 

   86  Corin Lukacz, Sr*           24:29    7:54 

   92  Lexy Gaul, Sr*              25:23    8:11 

   99  Lynsey Graeff, Sr*          26:28    8:32 

Time = 1:58:23     Places = 342 

 

15. Reading High 

   79  Emily Martin, So*           24:06    7:46 

   88  Kavina Roman, So*           25:03    8:05 

   93  Brinna Savini, So*          25:27    8:12 
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  101  Joanne Enid Camacho, So*    27:12    8:46 

  102  Damaris Velazquez, Jr*      27:20    8:49 

Time = 2:09:05     Places = 463 

Top 

 

        TEAM                                  1M          2M        FINAL 

 PLACE SCORE           FINISHER              TIME        TIME        TIME      PACE        TEAM

 

    1     1  Heather Weiss, So*               6:09       13:09    19:32    6:18  Tulpehocken

    2     2  Taylor Seitzinger, Jr*           6:10       13:18    19:52    6:24  Hamburg

    3     3  Molly Mitchell, Jr*              6:12       13:30    20:06    6:29  Gov. Mifflin 

    4     4  Lauren O'Brien, Sr*              6:24       13:41    20:11    6:31  Muhlenberg

    5     5  Kelsy Rushing, So*               6:11       13:22    20:12    6:31  Muhlenberg

    6     6  Lindsay Topper, Jr*              6:13       13:30    20:17    6:32  Gov. Mifflin 

    7     7  Jodie Kitchell, So*              6:14       13:36    20:17    6:32  Daniel Boone

    8     8  Emily Miller, So*                6:21       13:40    20:19    6:33  Kutztown

    9     9  Jessica Clark, Jr*               6:16       13:38    20:28    6:36  Wilson

   10    10  Cara Guth, So*                   6:10       13:39    20:29    6:36  Gov. Mifflin 

   11    11  Nicolette Miller, Sr*            6:09       13:32    20:32    6:37  Wyomissing Area

   12    12  Courtney Whitmoyer, Sr*          6:16       13:44    20:35    6:38  Schuylkill Valley

   13    13  Noel Geraci, So*                 6:13       13:44    20:38    6:39  Wyomissing Area

   14    14  Krystal Gangaway, So*            6:15       13:41    20:40    6:40  Muhlenberg

   15    15  Emily Bieber, Jr*                6:25       14:03    20:50    6:43  Oley Valley

   16    16  Cadee Rockwell, Sr*              6:16       13:48    20:52    6:44  Wilson

   17    17  Sarah Mulvey, Jr*                6:31       14:07    21:00    6:46  Exeter Township 

   18    18  Hilary Nykwest, Sr*              6:26       14:05    21:00    6:46  Tulpehocken

   19    19  Mallory Ketterer, Sr*            6:27       14:03    21:03    6:47  Tulpehocken

   20    20  Stacey Manbeck, Sr*              6:27       14:01    21:04    6:48  Tulpehocken

   21    21  Mandy Flamm, Fr*                 6:28       14:07    21:05    6:48  Exeter Township 

   22    22  Laura Mauroschadt, So*           6:33       14:14    21:13    6:51  Muhlenberg

   23    23  Katherine Harvey, Jr*            6:34       14:09    21:14    6:51  Wyomissing Area

   24    24  Alexa Bickhart, Fr*              6:34       14:09    21:14    6:51  Wyomissing Area

   25    25  Marlee Redford, Sr*              6:42       14:20    21:20    6:53  Wilson

   26    26  Brianna Ninni, Sr*               6:33       14:18    21:23    6:54  Oley Valley

   27    27  Erin McGreal, Fr*                6:20       14:02    21:30    6:56  Daniel Boone

   28    28  Courtney Weik, So*               6:35       14:26    21:31    6:56  Gov. Mifflin 

   29    29  Courey Schaefer, Sr*             6:32       14:20    21:33    6:57  Conrad Weiser 

   30    30  Olivia Kenney, So*               6:45       14:30    21:33    6:57  Wilson

   31    31  Mary Swoyer, Jr*                 6:24       14:21    21:33    6:57  Gov. Mifflin 

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

   32    32  Kelli Noecker, Fr*               6:38       14:25    21:45    7:01  Tulpehocken

   33    33  Erika Peiffer, So*               6:34       14:21    21:45    7:01  Wilson

   34    34  Erika Rist, So*                  6:36       14:35    21:51    7:03  Wyomissing Area

   35    35  Brooke Stewart, Sr*              6:56       15:01    21:53    7:03  Tulpehocken

   36    36  Gabrielle Balesrtier, So*        6:37       14:37    21:54    7:04  Gov. Mifflin 

   37    37  Kristin Overman, Jr*             6:45       14:50    21:56    7:04  Wilson

   38    38  Kirsten Polins, Jr*              6:42       14:36    21:57    7:05  Wyomissing Area

   39    39  Rachel Winters, Jr*              6:39       14:25    21:59    7:05  Kutztown

   40    40  Allison Ehret, Sr*               6:45       14:42    22:04    7:07  Exeter Township 

   41    41  Danielle Vallely, So*            6:37       14:42    22:06    7:08  Oley Valley

   42    42  Brittney Lebo, Sr*               6:42       14:42    22:11    7:09  Conrad Weiser 

   43    43  Shayna Speicher, Fr*             6:44       14:49    22:13    7:10  Conrad Weiser 

   44    44  Ariel Gehringer, Sr*             6:47       14:57    22:13    7:10  Fleetwood Area

   45    45  Nicole Burns, So*                6:50       14:46    22:13    7:10  Daniel Boone

   46    46  Michelle Phillips, Sr*           6:56       14:55    22:14    7:10  Wilson

   47    47  Kelsey Ream, Jr*                 6:46       14:47    22:14    7:10  Fleetwood Area

   48        Kelly Welde, Sr*                 6:56       14:54    22:15    7:11  Wilson

   49    48  Caitlin Maloney, Sr*             6:33       14:28    22:21    7:12  Oley Valley
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   50    49  Taylor Bunnell, So*              7:01       14:56    22:21    7:12  Conrad Weiser 

   51        Jill Schaffer, Sr*               6:57       14:56    22:23    7:13  Wilson

   52    50  Carlie Arbaugh, Jr*              6:46       14:55    22:24    7:13  Twin Valley 

   53    51  Jenny Reinhart, Jr*              6:46       14:57    22:25    7:14  Tulpehocken

   54    52  Libby Crow, So*                  6:52       14:56    22:25    7:14  Kutztown

   55    53  Melissa Sell, Fr*                6:50       14:53    22:28    7:15  Oley Valley

   56    54  Erin Flickinger, So*             6:51       14:54    22:31    7:16  Oley Valley

   57    55  Devon Chilensky, Fr*             7:03       15:13    22:31    7:16  Daniel Boone

   58    56  Jerri Catagnus, Sr*              6:40       14:49    22:35    7:17  Oley Valley

   59    57  Casey Fromm, So*                 6:48       14:57    22:37    7:18  Wyomissing Area

   60        Nikki Dunlap, Fr*                7:01       15:27    22:46    7:20  Tulpehocken

   61        Jenna Pendleton, Fr*             6:46       15:00    22:48    7:21  Tulpehocken

   62    58  Monica Oliveto, Sr*              6:54       15:12    22:50    7:22  Conrad Weiser 

   63    59  Rachel Biggerstaff, Jr*          7:00       15:14    22:50    7:22  Twin Valley 

   64    60  Colleen Mackey, So*              6:57       15:19    22:51    7:22  Exeter Township 

   65    61  Sarah Landis, So*                6:58       15:19    22:51    7:22  Exeter Township 

   66    62  Jen Jordan, Sr*                  7:06       15:27    22:51    7:22  Exeter Township 

   67    63  Ashley Kormos, Sr*               7:04       15:20    22:52    7:22  Exeter Township 

   68    64  Britta Schumacher, Fr*           6:57       15:09    22:56    7:24  Kutztown

   69        Lexy Weise, So*                  7:09       15:28    23:03    7:26  Oley Valley

   70        Kate Miller, Jr*                 6:56       15:00    23:06    7:27  Wilson

   71    65  Shannon Mulligan, So*            7:08       15:23    23:09    7:28  Muhlenberg

   72        Katie Weiser, Fr*                6:54       15:18    23:15    7:30  Oley Valley

   73    66  Renae Bowman, Fr*                7:21       15:42    23:17    7:30  Twin Valley 

   74    67  Amanda Eager, So*                7:11       15:36    23:17    7:31  Muhlenberg

   75    68  Amy Diebolt, Sr*                 7:20       15:41    23:19    7:31  Gov. Mifflin 

   76        Kara Pendleton, Sr*              7:03       15:31    23:24    7:33  Tulpehocken

   77        Shelby Brightbill, Jr*           7:10       15:44    23:26    7:33  Exeter Township 

   78        Haley Klumpp, Jr*                7:06       15:35    23:28    7:34  Wilson

   79        Kristin Kershner, Sr*            7:09       15:46    23:28    7:34  Tulpehocken

   80    69  Layne Mertz, Fr*                 7:00       15:21    23:29    7:34  Kutztown

   81        Lauren Kanaskie, Sr*             7:16       15:54    23:33    7:36  Oley Valley

   82    70  Diana Christman, Sr*             7:10       15:45    23:41    7:38  Muhlenberg

   83    71  Alexa Shupp, So*                 7:24       15:47    23:41    7:38  Hamburg

   84    72  Korissa Lincoln, Fr*             7:12       15:47    23:45    7:40  Schuylkill Valley

   85        Madison Holzman, Jr*             7:18       15:53    23:46    7:40  Tulpehocken

   86        Callie Eardly, Jr*               7:24       15:57    23:48    7:40  Wyomissing Area

   87    73  Gina Grier, Jr*                  7:26       15:59    23:48    7:41  Daniel Boone

   88        Mary Moser, So*                  6:48       15:36    23:49    7:41  Wyomissing Area

   89        Chelsea Boyer, Jr*               7:13       15:46    23:50    7:41  Oley Valley

   90        Allison Larock, So*              7:18       15:53    23:50    7:41  Exeter Township 

   91    74  Tammy Garzon, Jr*                6:58       15:43    23:50    7:41  Fleetwood Area

   92        Natalie Sergi, So*               7:24       15:57    23:51    7:41  Wyomissing Area

   93    75  Jacqueline Buss, Jr*             7:25       16:03    23:54    7:42  Fleetwood Area

   94    76  Alyssa Bosold, Jr*               7:29       16:03    23:58    7:44  Conrad Weiser 

   95        Kate Leiby, So*                  7:27       16:02    23:58    7:44  Wyomissing Area

   96    77  Justine Declamente, So*          7:29       16:06    24:00    7:44  Twin Valley 

   97    78  Amberly Harman, Jr*              7:32       16:24    24:01    7:45  Conrad Weiser 

   98    79  Emily Martin, So*                7:29       16:17    24:06    7:46  Reading High

   99        Jocelyn Dudley, Fr*              6:55       15:43    24:09    7:47  Gov. Mifflin 

  100    80  Megan Albright, Sr*              7:21       16:07    24:12    7:48  Schuylkill Valley

  101    81  Amanda Keener, So*               7:17       16:07    24:14    7:49  Hamburg

  102    82  Katie Hix, So*                   7:30       16:10    24:15    7:49  Twin Valley 

  103        Amanda Schlosser, Jr*            7:20       16:03    24:19    7:50  Gov. Mifflin 

  104    83  Ashley Neils, Jr*                7:31       16:20    24:25    7:52  Hamburg

  105    84  Alexa Schaeffer, So*             7:25       16:21    24:26    7:53  Fleetwood Area

  106    85  Christine Elsas, Sr*             7:27       16:18    24:27    7:53  Daniel Boone

  107    86  Corin Lukacz, Sr*                7:23       16:18    24:29    7:54  Schuylkill Valley

  108        Julienne Balestrier, Sr*         7:39       16:25    24:30    7:54  Gov. Mifflin 

  109    87  Sara Hix, So*                    7:28       16:21    24:34    7:55  Hamburg
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  110        Marie Albiges, So*               7:26       16:26    24:47    7:59  Oley Valley

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

  111        Kaitlyn Stzkowsky, So*           7:35       16:37    24:53    8:01  Holy Name

  112        Meredith Moore, Fr*              7:41       16:38    24:54    8:02  Conrad Weiser 

  113        Emily Vogel, Jr*                 7:40       16:38    24:57    8:03  Muhlenberg

  114        Jordan Swavely, Sr*              7:42       16:39    24:58    8:03  Muhlenberg

  115        Jen Reed, Sr*                    7:41       16:38    25:00    8:04  Conrad Weiser 

  116    88  Kavina Roman, So*                8:07       16:49    25:03    8:05  Reading High

  117        Molly Mooney, Sr*                7:47       16:46    25:08    8:06  Gov. Mifflin 

  118    89  Emily Heffner, So*               7:39       16:51    25:12    8:08  Fleetwood Area

  119    90  Kelly Wagner, Jr*                7:28       16:33    25:15    8:09  Fleetwood Area

  120        Jessica Eager, Sr*               7:44       16:57    25:17    8:09  Muhlenberg

  121    91  Anne-Marie Estrella, Sr*         7:50       16:56    25:20    8:10  Daniel Boone

  122    92  Lexy Gaul, Sr*                   7:32       16:58    25:23    8:11  Schuylkill Valley

  123    93  Brinna Savini, So*               8:06       16:59    25:27    8:12  Reading High

  124    94  Mary Story, So*                  7:41       16:56    25:28    8:13  Kutztown

  125        Elizabeth Markley, So*           7:42       16:52    25:29    8:13  Fleetwood Area

  126        Nicole Zerr, Jr*                 7:41       16:58    25:29    8:13  Daniel Boone

  127        Elle Burkert, So*                7:23       16:51    25:33    8:14  Exeter Township 

  128        Jenna Holder, Sr*                7:51       16:59    25:36    8:15  Muhlenberg

  129    95  Alyssa Hix, Sr*                  7:36       16:48    25:41    8:17  Hamburg

  130    96  Stacy Strauss, Fr*               7:32       16:49    25:54    8:21  Hamburg

  131        Katie Cuccaro, Sr*               7:43       17:05    26:00    8:23  Daniel Boone

  132        Meg Fullam, Jr*                  8:05       17:33    26:08    8:26  Conrad Weiser 

  133        Carly Glassmyre, Sr*             7:57       17:30    26:10    8:26  Gov. Mifflin 

  134    97  Jiselle Georzano, Fr*            8:21       17:11    26:12    8:27  Twin Valley 

  135        Izamar Fernandez, So*            7:48       16:59    26:16    8:28  Holy Name

  136        Leah Page, Sr*                   8:06       17:32    26:19    8:29  Wilson

  137    98  Amy Batog, Sr*                   7:49       17:11    26:24    8:31  Twin Valley 

  138    99  Lynsey Graeff, Sr*               7:56       17:48    26:28    8:32  Schuylkill Valley

  139        Becca Huseman, Sr*               8:05       17:34    26:33    8:34  Conrad Weiser 

  140   100  Emily Massaro, Fr*               7:41       17:21    26:48    8:38  Kutztown

  141   101  Joanne Enid Camacho, So*         8:11       18:08    27:12    8:46  Reading High

  142   102  Damaris Velazquez, Jr*           8:11       18:09    27:20    8:49  Reading High

  143        Jen Lawrence, Jr*                8:28       18:55    27:49    8:58  Twin Valley 

Pace: 7:00 | 8:00 | 9:00 | Top 

  144        Kayla Waits, So*                 8:09       18:35    27:58    9:01  Hamburg

  145        Courtney Ditzler, So*            8:05       18:17    27:59    9:02  Conrad Weiser 

  146        Hope Stertzel, So*               8:07       18:17    28:14    9:06  Hamburg

  147        Trish Hogan, Fr*                 8:29       18:59    28:47    9:17  Holy Name

  148        Becky Kabovcsak, Sr*             8:28       19:43    30:14    9:45  Twin Valley 

"*" indicates females 

20 finishers among Women 1 & Under 

48 finishers among Women 2 - 2 

34 finishers among Women 3 - 3 

46 finishers among Women 4 - 4 

0 male finishers 

148 female finishers 

148 total finishers 

Top 
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